
私たちは紙の購入金額の1％を
森林保全に寄付しております。

2-2 3-1

4-11-1

1-5

1-15

1-9

1-11

5-6

5-10

5-8

OS-01

OS-02

5-12

1-18

2-51-6

2-151-16

1-10

2-131-14

2-11

2-171-17

1-12

2-6

3-11

2-18

2-12

2-14

2-16

2-19

3-14

3-6 4-5

3-8 4-7

3-10 4-9

3-12 4-11

3-15 4-13

3-16

3-18 4-17

3-20 4-19

3-22 4-21

4-16

4-14

4-18

4-12

4-10

5-13

5-11

5-9

5-14

1-27

1-21

1-25

5-22

2-29

2-231-24

1-28 2-27

2-24 3-24

3-28 4-27

4-29

5-23

4-30

4-24

5-274-28 5-28

1-37

1-41

1-38

1-48

2-45

1-42

1-44

1-46

2-41

2-43

2-38

2-46

3-412-42

2-44

3-38

3-44

4-37

4-41

4-38

4-48

4-42 5-41

5-43

5-45 5-46

5-48

5-44

5-38

1-47

1-45

2-51

1-54

2-52 5-514-52

5-53

5-52

1-53

1-55

1-62 2-62

医療ツーリズム ゾーン
Medical Tourism Zone

インバウンド対策 ゾーン
Inbound Tourism Support Zone

ワーケーション・チームビルディング ゾーン
Workcation & Team-Building Zone

人手不足対策 ゾーン
Labor Shortage Solutions Zone

施設の高付加価値化 ゾーン
Value Added Service Zone

リトリート ゾーン
Retreat Zone

スリランカ / Sri Lanka

フィリピン / Philippines

韓国 / Korea

GENERAL INCORPORATED 
ASSOCIATION
AMAGI THERMAL THERAPY

TSUBAKIMOTO CHAIN

ReLabo Medical Spa & Stay

Sri Lanka Tourism Promotion Bureau

FIRST WOOD

VIP GLOBAL

NutmegLabs 
Japan

TERAMOTO

Fujitaka

Internet Initiative Japan

Suntory Beverage & Food

KOGA

Drone Show Japan

Concent

JTB

Okinawa Prefecture / 
Okinawa Resort 
Workcation 
Promotion Council

LEX Institute / Hippo Family Club

Shimane Prefecture

CELL CLOUD

Wafukai 
Senri Rehabilitation 
Hospital

Gute Reise

Guidable

Tourism Promotion Division Commerce,
Industry and Labor Department 
Chiba Prefectural Government

GUNMA prefecture

i-mobile

IGOODS

NAVITIME JAPAN

NX resort

Alps System Integration

GEOMARK
YOUCOM

HataLuck and Person

QRINESS JINYA CONNECT

TATSUMI 
ELECTRONICS

Konnichihello

HACHIKAN

Shiromikai 
Medical corporation 
AMS Group

Little Scientist

Excellence Japan

Tokyo Preventive 
Medical Clinic

NX resortCS-C

Payn

mov

NIIDABUSSAN

Synergy Marketing

MEDiA LiNK ALL NIPPON 
AIRWAYS TRADING

CNCTOR Japan

nextbeat

AB.do / 
Shinshu Industry-Academia Co-Create Future New Business / 
field design

ActiValues

Japanticket

LECIP

Yappli

FORCIA

REDCLIFF

BUNKYONETWORKSRoot's NS Solutions

AirSolTS WORLD
Fine Intelligence Group

TrustYou Transmart

Japan Accommodation 
Related Consortiumpalan

G.T Capital Funds

AQ LINKS

Flywire

Payoneer Japan

CM.com Japan

KOKO

MEBUKU

Muroto City,
Kochi Prefecture

MINOR International

Nishio City Tourist 
Association

HOTEL RYOKAN 
MANAGEMENT

Japan Adventure 
Tourism Organization

Ginoza Village 
Tourism Association

PHILIPPINE DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

kameyamaonsen hotel Minamisanriku 
Tourism Association

Kitanakagusuku Village

RYOKO 
SHIMBUN-SHINSHA Karunakarala Ayurveda 

Resort

HOKKAIDO TOURISM 
ORGANIZATION

H.I.S.

SORADiA

omotesando wellness 
integrated medical clinic
Japan Holos Organization 
of Clinical Integrated 
Medicine

PUBLICATION STAND

Snow Peak FIELD SUITE 
HAKUBA KITAONE KOGEN

MediAll

Blu CLINIC  OSAKA Ginza Takasu Clinic

International Medical 
Coordinator Companies 
Association Japan

yakujihou.com

THE BEGNAS LAKE 
RESORT & VILLAS

MEDINET

SHINWA CLINIC

Okuaizu Chill Retreat

JAPAN COUNCIL FOR PROMOTION 
OF SAKE BREWERY TOURISM

ABBA RESORTS IZU    
Japanese name: ZAGYOSOH

KITADE ONSEN

Korea Tourism 
Organization

S2Beautech

Gangwon State Holistic Beauty Tour

Daegu Metropolitan CIty
201company

Gyeongsangbuk-do View plastic surgery

Busan Metropolitan City

Korea Tourism 
Organization

Daejeon Metropolitan City

Jeonbuk State Minish Dental Hospital

Incheon Wellness 
Medical Tourism TOMO KOREA TRAVEL

Jeju Wellness Camp Hoppers 

Karunakarala Ayurveda Resort / Apuru / Ayurvie Weligama / 
COCO VILLAGE HOTEL / Elite Travels & Tours / FantAsia Tours / 
Hotel Yapahuwa Paradise / Siddhalepa Ayurveda Health Resort / 
SriLankan Airlines / Tree of Life Nature Resort

EMWELLNESS 
kurashinohakko 
LIFESTYLE RESORT

Entô / tamatsukurionsenryokankyoudoukumiai / 
CHORAKU GROWTH / Tsuwano Yu-na / Yakumo

天城流湯治法協会

椿本チエイン

ReLabo Medical Spa & Stay

Sri Lanka Tourism 
Promotion Bureau

ファースト
ウッド

VIPグローバル

NutmegLabs 
Japan

テラモト

Fujitaka

インターネットイニシアティブ

サントリー食品
インターナショナル

光雅

ドローンショー・
ジャパン

コンセント

JTB

沖縄県／
沖縄リゾート
ワーケーション
推進協議会

言語交流研究所・ヒッポファミリークラブ

島根県

セルクラウド

和風会 
千里
リハビリテーション
病院

グーテライゼ

Guidable

千葉県庁
商工労働部観光政策課

群馬県

アイモバイル

アイグッズ

ナビタイム
ジャパン

NX resort

アルプス 
システム 
インテグレーション

ジオ・マーク
ユーコム

HataLuck 
and Person

キュリネス 陣屋コネクト

辰巳電子工業

こんにち
ハロー

はちかん

城見会 
アムスグループ

リトル・サイエンティスト

エクセレンス
ジャパン

東京予防医療
クリニック

NX resortCS-C

Payn

mov

新居田物産

シナジー
マーケティング

メディアリンク 全日空商事

コネクター・
ジャパン

ネクストビート

AB.do
信州産学みらい共創会
フィールドデザイン

アクティバリューズ

Japanticket

レシップ

ヤプリ

フォルシア

レッドクリフ

文教ネットワークスルーツ 日鉄
ソリューションズ

AirSolTS WORLD
ファイン・
インテリジェンス・
グループ

TrustYou トランスマート

宿泊施設関連協会
palan

ＧＴ
キャピタルファンド

エイキュウ
リンクス

Flywire

ペイオニア・
ジャパン

CM.com Japan

KOKO

MEBUKU

高知県室戸市

MINOR 
International

西尾市観光協会

ホテル旅館

日本アドベンチャー
ツーリズム協議会 宜野座村観光協会

PHILIPPINE 
DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

亀山温泉ホテル 南三陸町観光協会

沖縄県北中城村

旅行新聞新社
カルナカララ 
アーユルヴェーダ 
リゾート

北海道
観光振興機構

エイチ・アイ・エス

ソラディア

表参道ウェルネス
統合医療クリニック 
日本ホロス
臨床統合医療機構

協力紙誌
配布コーナー

Snow Peak FIELD 
SUITE HAKUBA 
KITAONE KOGEN

MediAll

ブルークリニック 
大阪院

銀座
高須クリニック

国際メディカル・コーディネート
事業者協会

薬事法ドットコム

THE BEGNAS 
LAKE RESORT 
& VILLAS

メディネット

三幸音和会　
親和クリニック

奥会津チルトリート / 
Chill to Retreat

日本酒蔵
ツーリズム推進協議会

ABBA RESORTS IZU 
- 坐漁荘

北出温泉

Korea Tourism 
Organization S2Beautech

Gangwon State Holistic 
Beauty Tour

Daegu 
Metropolitan 
CIty

201company

Gyeongsangbuk-do ビュー美容外科

Busan 
Metropolitan 
City

Korea Tourism 
Organization

Daejeon 
Metropolitan 
City

Jeonbuk State
Minish Dental 
Hospital

Incheon Wellness 
Medical Tourism TOMO KOREA 

TRAVEL

Jeju Wellness 
Camp Hoppers

カルナカララ アーユルヴェーダ リゾート / Apuru / 
Ayurvie Weligama / COCO VILLAGE HOTEL / 
Elite Travels & Tours / FantAsia Tours / 
Hotel Yapahuwa Paradise / 
Siddhalepa Ayurveda Health Resort / 
SriLankan Airlines / Tree of Life Nature Resort

EMウェルネス
暮らしの発酵ライフスタイル
リゾート

一畑寺（一畑薬師） / Entô / 
玉造温泉旅館協同組合 / 
長楽グロース / 津和野体験Yu-na / 
松江観光協会 玉造温泉支部 / 薬雲(やくも)
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iTT Forum
 Venue 
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iTT LOUNGE
（後援メディア：トラベルボイス）

LOUNGE

LOUNGE

メディアラウンジ
MEDIA LOUNGE

次回 出展相談カウンター
Exhibit Space Reservation Counter

無料クローク
Free Cloakroom

バッジ印刷カウンター
Badge Print Counter

主催者事務局
Show Management Office
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東7ホール出入口
East Hall 7 Entrance/Exit

東京ビッグサイト 東7ホール
Tokyo Big Sight East Hall 7

RX Japan株式会社
RX Japan Ltd.

会 期
Dates

会 場
Venue

主 催
Organised by

2024. 5/8    -10　 金水
Wed Fri

10:00 -18:00
（最終日のみ17：00まで / Until 17:00 on May 10）

2nd1st Tourism Marketing Expo

会場案内図
FLOOR MAP

アワード発表会場

2024

トイレ/
TOILET

売店/
FOOD STAND

凡例/Legend

iTTフォーラム(セミナー)

観光の「今」を学べるテーマで連日開催！

• 観光×デジタル
• 自治体・宿泊施設のDX
• アドベンチャーツーリズム
• 医療ツーリズム、
ワーケーション …など

詳細はこちら

SNSフォローキャンペーン
SNS Follow Campaign:Get a Drink!

主催者事務局にお越しください
Please come to the Show Management office.

下記SNSをフォロー された方に
ドリンクをプレゼント！

ラウンジ/
LOUNGE

非常口/ 
EMERGENCY 
EXIT

2. お目当ての会社を検索して
 小間番号を確認

3. 小間番号から左記の図でブースの位置を
 お探しください

1. スマホで出展社検索サイトに
 アクセス

Access the Exhibitor Directory with 
your smartphone

Search the exhibitor you are looking for 
and check out the booth number

Find the exhibitor’s booth location on the map
by the booth number

お目当ての会社の探し方 / How to Look for Exhibitors

各分野の第一人者が厳選！
新たなアワードが誕生

審査員紹介

国内向け ‐Japanese‐

海外向け ‐English‐

琉球大学
国際地域創造学部 
ウェルネス
研究分野 教授
荒川 雅志 氏

日本エシカル
推進協議会
会長
生駒 芳子 氏

温泉家
北出 恭子 氏

日本
ガストロノミー
協会
会長
柏原 光太郎 氏

（株）JTB
総合研究所
主席研究員
山下 真輝 氏

全国旅館ホテル
生活衛生
同業組合
連合会
専務理事
亀岡 勇紀 氏

本展の最新情報はこちら

• 出展社情報
• セミナー情報
• 展示会 活用方法
 …など

一歩先の未来が見えるニュース、
メールで好評配信中（無料）

トラベルボイス
観光産業ニュース

読者数
No.1

iTT24_MAP_JE_B3（514x364mm）


